
Vanilla Yoghurt 90g

Hot Food: 1st Break Only

Sandwiches/Wraps/*Box
1st & 2nd Break

St. Joseph's Park Avenue
Tuckshop Menu 2024

Snacks: 1st & 2nd Break

Extras

Drinks: 1st & 2nd Break

Strawberry jam or Vegemite or Cheese Popper 100% Juice 250ml:
Apple, Tropical, Apple/Blackcurrant

Ham, Cheese and Tomato

Breaka Milk 300ml: 
Chocolate or Strawberry

$2.50

$1.50

$1.00

$2.50

$5.00

$3.20

$2.00

Egg with mayo & lettuce

Tuckshop is opened Monday through Thursday, from 8 - 11:30am
Tuckshop is cashless and all lunch orders to be ordered via QuickCliq

Orders must be in by 8:45am. First break (big lunch) at 11am

Piece of Fruit

Popcorn Bag

Muffin: Chocolate Chip or Apple
Cinnamon

Tomato/ BBQ Squeeze Sachets

Chicken Wedge

Bottled Water 600ml

$4.50

Chicken or Ham $4.00

Chicken or Ham with cheese $4.50

Additional Fillings add $0.50 each
Salad = Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber, Beetroot,
Cheese

Garlic Bread

Hotdog with sauce

Hotdog with sauce & cheese

Sausage Roll

GF Chicken Tender

each $1.00

$1.70

$4.00

$4.50

$4.00

each $2.00

$2.50

$1.50

$0.40

Food Allergies/Dietary Requirements

Please see Tuckshop and we will do our very
best to provide suitable/ alternate items.

VOLUNTEERS ARE IMPORTANT

If you are able to help in any way, please feel
free to drop by Tuckshop and see me, Debbie.  
You can also leave a message with the office
staff or send me an email,
debbie_rooney@rok.catholic.edu.au

$0.15Biocane CutleryGF Sausage Roll $6.00


