St. Joseph's Park Avenue Tuckshop Menu 2024

Tuckshop is opened Monday through Thursday, from 8 - 11:30am Tuckshop is cashless and all lunch orders to be ordered via QuickCliq Orders must be in by 8:45am. First break (big lunch) at 11am

Sandwiches/Wraps/*Box 1st & 2nd Break

Strawberry jam or Vegemite or Cheese	\$2.50
Egg with mayo & lettuce	\$4.50
Chicken or Ham	\$4.00
Chicken or Ham with cheese	\$4.50
Ham, Cheese and Tomato	\$5.00

Additional Fillings add \$0.50 each
Salad = Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber, Beetroot,
Cheese

Hot Food: 1st Break Only

Chicken Wedge	each \$1.00
Garlic Bread	\$1.70
Hotdog with sauce	\$4.00
Hotdog with sauce & cheese	\$4.50
Sausage Roll	\$4.00
GF Sausage Roll	\$6.00
GF Chicken Tender	each \$2.00



Drinks: 1st & 2nd Break

Popper 100% Juice 250ml: Apple, Tropical, Apple/Blackcurrant	\$2.50
Breaka Milk 300ml:	\$3.20
Chocolate or Strawberry	
Bottled Water 600ml	\$2.00

Snacks: 1st & 2nd Break

Piece of Fruit	\$1.50
Popcorn Bag Muffin: Chocolate Chip or Apple Cinnamon	\$1.00 \$2.50
Vanilla Yoghurt 90g	\$1.50



Extras

Tomato/ BBQ Squeeze Sachets	\$0.40
Biocane Cutlery	\$0.15

Food Allergies/Dietary Requirements

Please see Tuckshop and we will do our very best to provide suitable/ alternate items.

VOLUNTEERS ARE IMPORTANT

If you are able to help in any way, please feel free to drop by Tuckshop and see me, Debbie. You can also leave a message with the office staff or send me an email, debbie_rooney@rok.catholic.edu.au